
	◄ May
	June 2019
	July ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 
9:00 am Welcome and Breakfast. SH 6635



	25 




3:30 pm. LaTeX workshop. SH 6635
	26 




3:30 Colloquium: Daryl Cooper. SH 6635
	27 




3:30 pm. Beamer or Keynote workshop. SH 6635
	28 

12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601

[bookmark: _GoBack]3:00 pm. Presentations and Coffee. SH 6635
	29 


	30 

	





	◄ June
	July 2019
	August ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 







3:30 MATLAB workshop.  SSMS 1303
	2 
1:30 pm Colloquium: Paul Atzberger. SH 6635




3:30 pm MATLAB workshop. SSMS 1303
	3 






3:30 pm. Mini-course: Nonnegative matrices. SH 6635
	4 
HOLIDAY 4TH OF JULY.
	5 



12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601


2:30 pm: Presentations and coffee. SH 6635
	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 





3:30 Colloquium: Eric Samperton. SH 6635
	11 





3:30 pm. Mini-course: Nonnegative matrices. SH 6635

	12 
12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601



2:30 pm: Presentations and coffee. SH 6635
	13 


	14 

	15 






3:30 pm. Mini-course: Nonnegative matrices. SH 6635
	16 

	17 






3:30 Colloquium: Chuck Akeman. SH 6635
	18 

	19 
12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601



2:30 pm: Presentations and coffee. SH 6635
	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 





3:30 Colloquium: GRADUATE PANEL.  SH 6635
	25 

	26 
12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601



2:30 pm: Presentations and coffee. SH 6635
	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 




3:30 Colloquium: Karel Casteels. SH 6635

	





	◄ July
	August 2019
	September ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 



12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601

2:30 pm: Presentations and coffee. SH 6635
	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 






3:30 pm Colloquium: Carlos Garcia Cervera. SH 6635
	8 

	9 
YMC conference


12:00 pm Skill workshop. Elings Hall 1601

2:30 pm: Presentations and coffee. SH 6635
	10 
YMC conference

	11 

YMC conference
	12 

	13 

	14 


1 pm. Poster rehearsal
SH 4607


3:30 pm. Colloquium Davit Harutyunyan. SH 6635
	15 
POSTER CONFERENCE
	16 


12 pm. Lunch and closure. SH 6635
	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ August
	September 2019
	October ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	





	◄ September
	October 2019
	November ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	


More Calendars: 2019, Word Calendar, PDF Calendar


	◄ October
	November 2019
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 






	◄ November
	December 2019
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	



